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ARIAS FERNANDEZ, LUIS

BAYON MIGUELEZ, ROBERTO

CALVO GARZON, ISABEL

CANO RAMOS, AITOR

DE GEA SERNA, MARIO

FERNANDEZ BENLLOCH, PAU

GARCIA PEREZ, ELOY

GOMEZ SEGURA, DIEGO

LEIVA EGIDO, MARTA

LLORENTE DIAZ, EVA

MARQUEZ TORRES, MARIA VICTORIA

MARTINEZ RABANAL, KARLA

MENJON BOHANNA, ALBERTO GREER

META BARNATAN, ALBERTO DARIO

NEGRIN DORTA, JAVIER

RAATZ , BERNADETTA

SANCHEZ DELGADO, ANTONIO JESUS

Apellidos y nombre  

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

0593

059

059

059

059

059

059

059

059

059

059

059

059

059

059

059

059

059

:E62

:E62

:E62

:E62

:E62

:E62

:E62

:E62

:E62

:E62

:E62

:E62

:E62

:E62

0

0

0

,425

0

18,23

0

0

0

0

0

25,1

0

0

30,346

0

0

0

0

0

,125

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

5,93

0

0

8,316

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

,3

0

2,4

0

0

0

0

0

6,45

0

0

4,2

0

0

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

A:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

C:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

Tot:

***7118**

***3666**

***2990**

***5885**

***2280**

***0126**

***7177**

***7653**

***2678**

***0083**

***5584**

***2894**

***9088**

***4425**

***1932**

****4149*

***0940**

D.N.I. Cuerpo Esp. Exc. Puntuación

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

Provincias solicitadas:

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

Prueba
Práctica

0

0

0

0

0

15,83

0

0

0

0

0

12,72

0

0

17,83

0

0

PIANOESPECIALIDAD:CUERPO: 0593 059


